

Sydney Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Race 1 School Year 10 3rd Eight							Race 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.03 Shore Butcher,Edwards,Forrester,Riddell, Robson,Binnie,Cunningham,Heiler,c:Cheers	8	1:39.59 (1) 1:39.59	3:27.65 (1) 1:48.06	5:15.01 (1) 1:47.36	7:00.59 1:45.58	0.00	+0.00
2	02.04 St Ignatius Field,Coble,McWilliam,Forshaw, Raymond-Nash,Byrne,Jewell,Burton,c:Kong	2	1:41.20 (2) 1:41.20	3:27.70 (2) 1:46.50	5:27.17 (2) 1:59.47	7:19.00 1:51.83	18.41	+18.41
3	02.01 Kings Lotter,Strang,Mason,Peagam, Majevadia,Jones,Currans,Arentz,c:Farrah	3	1:44.98 (3) 1:44.98	3:42.39 (3) 1:57.41	5:37.68 (3) 1:55.29	7:33.40 1:55.72	14.40	+32.81
4	02.05 St Josephs 1 Brown,Smyth,Farrell,Lomax, France,Garland,McKennay,Stephens,c:Croker	7	1:53.27 (6) 1:53.27	3:48.50 (4) 1:55.23	5:42.48 (4) 1:53.98	7:37.22 1:54.74	3.82	+36.63
5	02.02 Newington Khu,Lachie,Harris,Tullipan, Allen*,Perrott,Sharp,Sookia,c:Ha	5	1:48.96 (4) 1:48.96	3:49.93 (5) 2:00.97	5:45.54 (5) 1:55.61	7:39.54 1:54.00	2.32	+38.95
6	02.07 St Josephs 2 Vial,Finnegan,Richardson,Campey, Marning,Comyn,Fijan,Timmins,c:Wiggins	6	1:50.89 (5) 1:50.89	3:52.91 (6) 2:02.02	5:49.50 (6) 1:56.59	7:50.72 2:01.22	11.18	+50.13
7	02.06 Sydney Grammar Lau,Pham,Siroky,Theresia, Turner,Basak,Dutta,Matosantos,c:Chong	4	1:59.03 (7) 1:59.03	4:10.11 (7) 2:11.08	6:27.43 (7) 2:17.32	8:42.99 2:15.56	52.27	+102.4
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 2 School Year 10 2nd Eight							Race 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.03 Shore Smyth,Koch,Fuzes,Haley, Doherty,Noakes,Minchin,Cominakis,c:Leahy	5	1:38.64 (2) 1:38.64	3:21.56 (2) 1:42.92	5:03.67 (1) 1:42.11	6:44.50 1:40.83	0.00	+0.00
2	03.04 St Ignatius Ball,Fuller,Cleary,Christie, Babbage-Hockey,Remeus,Clancy,Beardmore,c:Schaefer	2	1:37.34 (1) 1:37.34	3:21.22 (1) 1:43.88	5:06.32 (2) 1:45.10	6:51.55 1:45.23	7.05	+7.05
3	03.02 Newington Begg,Cronin*,Evans,Wong, Watkins,Cooper,Lea,Titmuss,c:Loneragan	4	1:41.15 (3) 1:41.15	3:27.84 (3) 1:46.69	5:15.56 (3) 1:47.72	7:02.22 1:46.66	10.67	+17.72
4	03.01 Kings Poole,Kim,Macgraw,Ralph, Basten,Whalan,Fitzsimon,Zimbounellis,c:Forester	7	1:43.53 (5) 1:43.53	3:30.08 (4) 1:46.55	5:21.41 (4) 1:51.33	7:10.63 1:49.22	8.41	+26.13
5	03.05 St Josephs Palmer,Sidoti,Chan,Hubscher, Hernandez*,McDonald,Seve,Morshead,c:Croker	3	1:41.93 (4) 1:41.93	3:32.62 (5) 1:50.69	5:26.51 (5) 1:53.89	7:22.95 1:56.44	12.32	+38.45
6	03.06 Sydney Grammar Siroky,Li,Wee,Theresia, Wu,Lee,Randall,Huynh,c:Bierer	6	1:46.70 (6) 1:46.70	3:42.85 (6) 1:56.15	5:38.61 (6) 1:55.76	7:34.22 1:55.61	11.27	+49.72
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Sydney Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Race 3 School Year 10 1st Eight							Race 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	04.03 Shore Reid,Mott,Coker,Dunn, Duvernet,McDonald,Advani,Bassingthwaighte,c:Eldershaw	7	1:34.06 (1) 1:34.06	3:13.68 1:39.62	4:55.14 (1) 1:41.46	6:35.17 1:40.03	0.00	+0.00		
2	04.02 Newington Softsis,Colantonio,Kotasthane, Van Der Westhuizen, Stellmacher,Byrne,Ross,Jones,c:Henry	5	1:37.49 (3) 1:37.49	3:15.93 1:38.44	4:57.34 (2) 1:41.41	6:37.23 1:39.89	2.06	+2.06		
3	04.05 St Ignatius Walker,Conna,Roche,Barry, Polin,Taylor,Symons,Davis,c:Horde-Smith	2	1:37.74 (4) 1:37.74	3:17.79 1:40.05	4:59.10 (3) 1:41.31	6:37.30 1:38.20	0.07	+2.13		
4	04.01 Kings Ballhausen,Watt,Aikman,Ye, Basten,Dwight,McMurtrie,Webster,c:Miller	1	1:39.75 (6) 1:39.75		5:02.54 (5) 1:42.06	6:44.60 1:42.06	7.30	+9.43		
5	04.06 St Josephs Bailey*,Adamo*,Benuska,McAllister, Cornell,Spies,Hughes,Densley,c:Bellantonio	4	1:36.78 (2) 1:36.78	3:17.13 1:40.35	5:01.26 (4) 1:44.13	6:45.40 1:44.14	0.80	+10.23		
6	04.08 Sydney Grammar Lee,Heo,Kim,Walsh, Oo,Dolton,Wagner,Wu,c:Shipway	6	1:39.52 (5) 1:39.52	3:21.88 1:42.36	5:05.64 (7) 1:43.76	6:45.76 1:40.12	0.36	+10.59		
7	04.07 Sydney Boys High Lai,Shim,Gu,Zeng, Lu,Lau,Yang,Ye,c:Zheng	3	1:44.43 (7) 1:44.43	3:35.49 1:51.06	5:04.77 (6) 1:29.28	7:21.16 2:16.39	35.40	+45.99		
	04.04 St Augustines O'Hare,Porteous,Moy,Kennedy, Corrigan,Bray,Jureta,Schofield,c:Goldsworthy	8	SCRATCHED							

Progress : All to Final

*substitute

Race 4 School Third Eight							Race 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	05.02 Shore Taaffe,Eldershaw,L'Orange,Advani, Robertson,Firth,Balding,Motteram,c:Gray	5	1:36.42 (1) 1:36.42	3:18.49 (1) 1:42.07	5:02.46 (1) 1:43.97	6:44.26 1:41.80	0.00	+0.00		
2	05.03 St Ignatius Bigg,Delany,Delaney,Dyster, Deniz,Turner,Briscoe,Bigg,c:Davidson	4	1:38.04 (2) 1:38.04	3:22.55 (2) 1:44.51	5:08.96 (2) 1:46.41	6:55.92 1:46.96	11.66	+11.66		
3	05.04 St Josephs Prentice,Steven,Farnese,Campey, Grenfell,Walsh,Quilty,Duncan,c:Gahan	6	1:39.34 (3) 1:39.34	3:29.12 (3) 1:49.78	5:19.02 (3) 1:49.90	7:10.03 1:51.01	14.11	+25.77		
	05.01 Kings Hazlett,Villa,Fagan,Webster, O'Shea,Irwin,Davis,Ralph,c:Lawson	3	SCRATCHED							

Progress : All to Final

Sydney Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Race 5 School 4th Four							Race 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	06.03 Shore Macdonald,Kennedy,Riley,Yun,c:Gulbin	3	1:38.74 1:38.74	3:27.77 (1) 1:49.03	5:06.57 (1) 1:38.80	7:07.10 2:00.53	0.00	+0.00		
2	06.04 St Ignatius 1 Walker,Eisenhauer,Metcalf,Beaman,c:Keen	5	1:47.92 1:47.92	3:42.09 (4) 1:54.17	5:31.47 (3) 1:49.38	7:20.26 1:48.79	13.16	+13.16		
3	06.05 St Ignatius 2 Kerr,Flynn,Ruddick,Mason,c:Lennon	8	1:47.52 1:47.52	3:40.98 (3) 1:53.46	5:16.72 (2) 1:35.74	7:22.24 2:05.52	1.98	+15.14		
4	06.06 St Josephs Alexandrou*,Duncan*,Rynehart,Lumb,c:Gahan	7		3:39.25 (2)	5:32.82 (4) 1:53.57	7:26.32 1:53.50	4.08	+19.22		
5	06.01 Kings McGrath,Webster,McGaw,Gall,c:Lawson	4	1:55.62 1:55.62	3:52.39 (5) 1:56.77	5:47.94 (5) 1:55.55	7:42.54 1:54.60	16.22	+35.44		
6	06.08 Kings Hazlett,Fagan,Davis,Ralph,c:Leahy	2	1:51.02 1:51.02	3:53.34 (6) 2:02.32	5:57.33 (6) 2:03.99	8:00.68 2:03.35	18.14	+53.58		
	06.02 Newington Moore,Macdessi,Gray,Devlin,c:Grove	1	SCRATCHED							
	06.07 St Josephs 2 Alexandrou,O'Malley,Rudd,Toohey,c:Tayar	6	DID NOT START							
Progress : All to Final							*substitute			

Race 6 School 3rd Four							Race 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	07.03 Shore Rogan,McIntosh,Faulkner,Wyles,c:Sam	3	1:40.02 (1) 1:40.02	3:28.30 (1) 1:48.28	5:17.95 (1) 1:49.65	7:08.45 1:50.50	0.00	+0.00		
2	07.04 St Ignatius McRae,Haire,Brown,Holmes,c:Kelly	7	1:45.09 (2) 1:45.09	3:36.98 (2) 1:51.89	5:30.06 (2) 1:53.08	7:21.67 1:51.61	13.22	+13.22		
3	07.05 St Josephs Stewart*,Edwards*,Storrier,Loadsman,c:Chow	2	1:45.94 (3) 1:45.94	3:38.90 (3) 1:52.96	5:31.43 (3) 1:52.53	7:22.89 1:51.46	1.22	+14.44		
4	07.01 Kings Firth,Stewart,Todd,Gavel,c:Lawson	6	1:48.62 (4) 1:48.62	3:41.91 (4) 1:53.29	5:36.94 (4) 1:55.03	7:29.48 1:52.54	6.59	+21.03		
5	07.02 Newington Mitchell-Zancanaro,Morris,Hunter,Palu,c:Gregoire	5	1:56.07 (5) 1:56.07	4:06.78 (5) 2:10.71	6:18.03 (5) 2:11.25	8:26.77 2:08.74	57.29	+78.32		
	07.06 Sydney Grammar Snow,Song,Siroky,Lanigan,c:Oo	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : All to Final							*substitute			

Race 7 School 2nd Four							Race 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	08.01 Kings Heriot,Collins,Sivagangabalan,Irving,c:Lawson	8	1:45.00 (2) 1:45.00	3:35.51 (2) 1:50.51	5:25.86 (1) 1:50.35	7:14.78 1:48.92	0.00	+0.00		
2	08.05 St Ignatius Erwin,Delany,Gontarczyk,Tancred,c:Culbert	2	1:46.35 (3) 1:46.35	3:37.95 (3) 1:51.60	5:29.38 (3) 1:51.43	7:17.49 1:48.11	2.71	+2.71		
3	08.06 St Josephs Hopkins,Brown,Whittaker,Pickthall,c:Tayar	6	1:43.62 (1) 1:43.62	3:34.27 (1) 1:50.65	5:26.78 (2) 1:52.51	7:17.57 1:50.79	0.08	+2.79		
4	08.03 Scots Smart,Rossi,Stambolie,Simpson,c:Boyton	5	1:48.20 (4) 1:48.20	3:39.09 (4) 1:50.89	5:30.96 (4) 1:51.87	7:18.47 1:47.51	0.90	+3.69		
5	08.02 Newington Henderson*,Hodgkinson*,Takayawa,Smit,c:Clayton	4	1:48.45 (5) 1:48.45	3:47.34 (5) 1:58.89	5:45.84 (5) 1:58.50	7:45.37 1:59.53	26.90	+30.59		
	08.07 Sydney Grammar Ferrara,Germaine,Kappelman,Macneall Chapman,c:Li	3	SCRATCHED							
	08.04 Shore Bailey,Hamilton,Bowman,Sherington,c:Brooks	7	DID NOT START							
Progress : All to Final							*substitute			

Sydney Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Race 8 School 1st Four							Race 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	09.04 Shore Wheeler,Roxburgh,Welch,Crowther,c:Miller	2	1:37.19 (1) 1:37.19	3:22.05 (1) 1:44.86	5:07.75 (1) 1:45.70	6:57.34 1:49.59	0.00	+0.00		
2	09.06 St Ignatius Burke,O'Brien,McClintock,Donohue,c:Stack	8	1:42.85 (3) 1:42.85	3:31.58 (3) 1:48.73	5:19.82 (2) 1:48.24	7:06.96 1:47.14	9.62	+9.62		
3	09.07 St Josephs Harrs,Morshead,Foster,Frederikson,c:Mulders	6	1:41.57 (2) 1:41.57	3:30.52 (2) 1:48.95	5:20.92 (3) 1:50.40	7:11.73 1:50.81	4.77	+14.39		
4	09.01 Kings Walsh,Millward,Yates,Blatchford,c:Lawson	5	1:46.21 (5) 1:46.21	3:35.21 (4) 1:49.00	5:26.59 (4) 1:51.38	7:17.94 1:51.35	6.21	+20.60		
5	09.02 Newington White*,Chanter,Cominos,Robertson,c:Eason	4	1:44.04 (4) 1:44.04	3:37.48 (5) 1:53.44	5:33.02 (5) 1:55.54	7:25.27 1:52.25	7.33	+27.93		
6	09.03 Scots Beukes*,Littlemore,Skelton,Taber,c:Cameron	7	1:47.06 (6) 1:47.06	3:42.75 (6) 1:55.69	5:37.92 (6) 1:55.17	7:29.95 1:52.03	4.68	+32.61		
7	09.08 Sydney Boys High Cai,Jouravlev,Dang,Zou,c:Wang	9	1:50.02 (7) 1:50.02	3:48.62 (7) 1:58.60	5:49.96 (7) 2:01.34	7:47.95 1:57.99	18.00	+50.61		
8	09.09 Sydney Grammar Blore,Kim,Kumarage,Cho,c:Chan	3	1:55.81 (8) 1:55.81	4:02.22 (8) 2:06.41	6:12.32 (8) 2:10.10	8:16.15 2:03.83	28.20	+78.81		
	09.05 St Augustines Cao,Wise,Parker,Pender,c:Taylor	1	SCRATCHED							
Progress : All to Final							*substitute			

Race 9 School 2nd Eight							Race 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	10.02 Newington Adams,Downing,Toogood,McDonald, Auld,Whittaker,Walsh,Fuller,c:Baker	2	1:31.71 (1) 1:31.71	3:06.79 (1) 1:35.08	4:43.13 (1) 1:36.34	6:19.10 1:35.97	0.00	+0.00		
2	10.05 St Ignatius Sullivan,Nicol,Coble,Ward, Forlico,Walker,Johnston, Van Rijswijk,c:McNulty	5	1:33.77 (2) 1:33.77	3:09.00 (2) 1:35.23	4:46.63 (2) 1:37.63	6:23.77 1:37.14	4.67	+4.67		
3	10.03 Scots White,Juracich,Milling,West*, Reid,Hodddle,Lampson,Wells,c:Trott	3	1:35.49 (4) 1:35.49	3:12.64 (4) 1:37.15	4:51.34 (3) 1:38.70	6:27.38 1:36.04	3.61	+8.28		
4	10.01 Kings Camilleri,Hall,Bodman,Duffy, McMurtrie,Dugan,Moore,Platis,c:Graham	6	1:36.64 (5) 1:36.64	3:13.74 (5) 1:37.10	4:53.01 (5) 1:39.27	6:28.74 1:35.73	1.36	+9.64		
5	10.06 St Josephs Faulk,Crawford,Reeves,Tripolone, Geach,Claire,Phelps,Spork,c:Willis	4	1:35.06 (3) 1:35.06	3:12.13 (3) 1:37.07	4:52.52 (4) 1:40.39	6:32.96 1:40.44	4.22	+13.86		
6	10.07 Sydney Boys High Mermelas,Chen,Iliffe,Zhang, Guo,Yuen,Wilkinson,Varthakavi,c:Denigan	8	1:43.92 (6) 1:43.92	3:35.92 (6) 1:52.00	5:32.91 (6) 1:56.99	7:26.91 1:54.00	53.95	+67.81		
	10.04 Shore Salis,Frape,Marshall,Stanberg, Paris,Paris*,Glancy,Kierse,c:Chapman	7	DID NOT START							
Progress : All to Final							*substitute			

Sydney Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Race 10 School 1st Eight							Race 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.05 St Ignatius Kelly,Field,McGrath,Bryant, Hyles,Carr,Hyde,Davis,c:Burton	8	1:26.90 1:26.90	2:58.57 (1) 1:31.67	4:32.53 1:33.96	6:05.47 1:32.94	0.00	+0.00
2	11.04 Shore Halstead,Robinson,Frape,Kellett, McHutchinson,Edwards,Harvey,Faddy,c:Zhu	1	1:29.36 1:29.36	3:03.45 (2) 1:34.09	4:39.39 1:35.94	6:12.17 1:32.78	6.70	+6.70
3	11.02 Newington McConnell,Veitch,Longcroft,de Hennin, Pattinson,Denton,Koskela,Chandler,c:Dewhurst	6	1:30.34 1:30.34	3:03.46 (3) 1:33.12	4:39.11 1:35.65	6:13.16 1:34.05	0.99	+7.69
4	11.08 Sydney Grammar Lenard,Slack,Perumal,Hall, Berkelouw,Stumbles,Pepper,Fifield,c:Abdel Sayed	3	1:32.42 1:32.42	3:05.24 (5) 1:32.82	4:40.82 1:35.58	6:14.08 1:33.26	0.92	+8.61
5	11.03 Scots Hughes,Beck,Lowe,Berkelouw, McGregor,Stewart,Crawford*,Ireland,c:Cardno	7	1:31.36 1:31.36	3:04.92 (4) 1:33.56		6:14.45	0.37	+8.98
6	11.01 Kings Rogers,Parsons,Farrah,Bazina, Matthews,Tindal,Maclean,Fleet,c:Gerber	2		3:05.67 (6)		6:14.82	0.37	+9.35
7	11.06 St Josephs Holgate,Knevitt,Campbell,Wall, Curran,O'Hara,Dooley,Lane,c:Yates	5	1:30.88 1:30.88	3:06.72 (8) 1:35.84	4:41.70 1:34.98	6:16.87 1:35.17	2.05	+11.40
8	11.07 Sydney Boys High Wu,Zhang,Samsonov,Komonen, Zhang,Mcleod,Shim,Matthews,c:Lai	4	1:37.77 1:37.77	3:06.10 (7) 1:28.33		6:51.11	34.24	+45.64
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 11 School Year 10 3rd Eight							Race 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.03 Shore Butcher,Edwards,Forrester,Riddell, Robson,Binnie,Cunningham,Heiler,c:Cheers	6	1:40.68 (1) 1:40.68	3:28.37 (1) 1:47.69	5:15.98 (1) 1:47.61	7:02.01 1:46.03	0.00	+0.00
2	02.05 St Josephs 1 Brown,Smyth,Farrell,Lomax, France,Garland,McKennay,Stephens,c:Croker	8	1:45.47 (2) 1:45.47	3:37.09 (2) 1:51.62	5:29.63 (2) 1:52.54	7:21.08 1:51.45	19.07	+19.07
3	02.04 St Ignatius Field,Coble,McWilliam,Forshaw, Raymond-Nash,Byrne,Jewell,Burton,c:Kong	5	1:46.98 (3) 1:46.98	3:40.62 (3) 1:53.64	5:33.45 (3) 1:52.83	7:23.21 1:49.76	2.13	+21.20
4	02.01 Kings Lotter,Strang,Mason,Peagam, Majevadia,Jones,Currans,Arentz,c:Farrah	2	1:48.55 (4) 1:48.55	3:44.86 (4) 1:56.31	5:42.33 (4) 1:57.47	7:39.09 1:56.76	15.88	+37.08
5	02.02 Newington Khu,Lachie,Harris,Tullipan, Allen*,Perrott,Sharp,Sookia,c:Ha	4	1:52.49 (5) 1:52.49	3:50.78 (5) 1:58.29	5:51.24 (5) 2:00.46	7:48.56 1:57.32	9.47	+46.55
6	02.07 St Josephs 2 Vial,Finnegan,Richardson,Campey, Marning,Comyn,Fijan,Timmins,c:Wiggins	3	1:54.20 (6) 1:54.20	3:53.84 (6) 1:59.64	5:57.42 (6) 2:03.58	7:59.60 2:02.18	11.04	+57.59
7	02.06 Sydney Grammar Lau,Pham,Siroky,Theresia, Turner,Basak,Dutta,Matosantos,c:Chong	7	1:56.36 (7) 1:56.36	4:05.77 (7) 2:09.41	6:19.55 (7) 2:13.78	8:30.98 2:11.43	31.38	+88.97
Progress :							*substitute	

Sydney Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Race 12 School Year 10 2nd Eight							Race 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.03 Shore Smyth,Koch,Fuzes,Haley, Doherty,Noakes,Minchin,Cominakis,c:Leahy	7	1:40.13 (2) 1:40.13	3:25.42 (1) 1:45.29	5:08.52 (1) 1:43.10	6:49.62 1:41.10	0.00	+0.00
2	03.04 St Ignatius Ball,Fuller,Cleary,Christie, Babbage-Hockey,Remeeus,Clancy,Beardmore,c:Schaefer	5	1:38.69 (1) 1:38.69	3:25.68 (2) 1:46.99	5:11.26 (2) 1:45.58	6:54.45 1:43.19	4.83	+4.83
3	03.02 Newington Begg,Cronin*,Evans,Wong, Watkins,Cooper,Lea,Titmuss,c:Loneragan	2	1:41.13 (3) 1:41.13	3:29.44 (3) 1:48.31	5:17.43 (3) 1:47.99	7:04.61 1:47.18	10.16	+14.99
4	03.05 St Josephs Palmer,Sidoti,Chan,Hubscher, Hernandez*,McDonald,Seve,Morshead,c:Croker	4	1:43.16 (5) 1:43.16	3:32.61 (5) 1:49.45	5:21.52 (4) 1:48.91	7:10.13 1:48.61	5.52	+20.51
5	03.01 Kings Poole,Kim,Macgraw,Ralph, Basten,Whalan,Fitzsimon,Zimbounellis,c:Forester	3	1:42.35 (4) 1:42.35	3:31.94 (4) 1:49.59	5:25.67 (5) 1:53.73	7:15.42 1:49.75	5.29	+25.80
6	03.06 Sydney Grammar Siroky,Li,Wee,Theresia, Wu,Lee,Randall,Huynh,c:Bierer	6	1:47.57 (6) 1:47.57	3:47.64 (6) 2:00.07	5:48.76 (6) 2:01.12	7:40.50 1:51.74	25.08	+50.88
Progress :							*substitute	

Race 13 School Year 10 1st Eight							Race 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	04.02 Newington Softsis,Colantonio,Kotasthane, Van Der Westhuizen, Stellmacher,Byrne,Ross,Jones,c:Henry	6	1:36.85 (1) 1:36.85	3:17.81 (1) 1:40.96	4:59.73 (1) 1:41.92	6:39.44 1:39.71	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.05 St Ignatius Walker,Conna,Roche,Barry, Polin,Taylor,Symons,Davis,c:Horden-Smith	7	1:37.64 (2) 1:37.64	3:19.71 (2) 1:42.07	5:01.01 (2) 1:41.30	6:39.93 1:38.92	0.49	+0.49	
3	04.08 Sydney Grammar Lee,Heo,Kim,Walsh, Oo,Dolton,Wagner,Wu,c:Shipway	5	1:41.62 (5) 1:41.62	3:28.34 (5) 1:46.72	5:32.17 (5) 2:03.83	6:53.74 1:21.57	13.81	+14.30	
4	04.01 Kings Ballhausen,Watt,Aikman,Ye, Basten,Dwight,McMurtrie,Webster,c:Miller	2	1:41.24 (4) 1:41.24	3:26.05 (4) 1:44.81	5:11.23 (3) 1:45.18	6:54.20 1:42.97	0.46	+14.76	
5	04.06 St Josephs Bailey*,Adamo*,Benuska,McAllister, Cornell,Spies,Hughes,Densley,c:Bellantonio	8	1:39.52 (3) 1:39.52	3:25.68 (3) 1:46.16	5:13.58 (4) 1:47.90	6:56.81 1:43.23	2.61	+17.37	
6	04.07 Sydney Boys High Lai,Shim,Gu,Zeng, Lu,Lau,Yang,Ye,c:Zheng	3	1:46.42 (6) 1:46.42	3:39.60 (6) 1:53.18	5:33.95 (6) 1:54.35	7:20.84 1:46.89	24.03	+41.40	
	04.04 St Augustines O'Hare,Porteous,Moy,Kennedy, Corrigan,Bray,Jureta,Schofield,c:Goldsworthy	1	SCRATCHED						
	04.03 Shore Reid,Mott,Coker,Dunn, Du Vernet,McDonald,Advani,Bassingthwaighte,c:Eldershaw	4							
Progress :							*substitute		

Sydney Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Race 14 School Third Eight							Race 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.02 Shore Taaffe,Eldershaw,L'Orange,Advani, Robertson,Firth,Balding,Motteram,c:Gray	3	1:40.00 (1) 1:40.00	3:23.67 (1) 1:43.67	5:06.89 (1) 1:43.22	6:47.05 1:40.16	0.00	+0.00
2	05.03 St Ignatius Bigg,Delany,Delaney,Dyster, Deniz,Turner,Briscoe,Bigg,c:Davidson	6	1:40.54 (2) 1:40.54	3:27.42 (2) 1:46.88	5:14.82 (2) 1:47.40	6:59.48 1:44.66	12.43	+12.43
3	05.04 St Josephs Prentice,Steven,Farnese,Campey, Grenfell,Walsh,Quilty,Duncan,c:Gahan	4	1:43.89 (3) 1:43.89	3:33.98 (3) 1:50.09	5:27.07 (3) 1:53.09	7:16.34 1:49.27	16.86	+29.29
	05.01 Kings Hazlett,Villa,Fagan,Webster, O'Shea,Irwin,Davis,Ralph,c:Lawson	5	SCRATCHED					
Progress :								

Race 15 School 4th Four							Race 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.03 Shore Macdonald,Kennedy,Riley,Yun,c:Gulbin	7	1:41.59 (1) 1:41.59	3:32.36 (1) 1:50.77	5:21.94 (1) 1:49.58	7:10.78 1:48.84	0.00	+0.00
2	06.04 St Ignatius 1 Walker,Eisenhauer,Metcalf,Beaman,c:Keen	5	1:45.72 (2) 1:45.72	3:40.18 (3) 1:54.46	5:32.66 (2) 1:52.48	7:24.20 1:51.54	13.42	+13.42
3	06.07 St Josephs 2 Alexandrou,O'Malley,Rudd,Toohey,c:Tayar	2	1:47.51 (3) 1:47.51	3:39.93 (2) 1:52.42	5:34.39 (3) 1:54.46	7:28.62 1:54.23	4.42	+17.84
4	06.05 St Ignatius 2 Kerr,Flynn,Ruddick,Mason,c:Lennon	3	1:48.45 (4) 1:48.45	3:44.15 (4) 1:55.70	5:40.23 (4) 1:56.08	7:33.60 1:53.37	4.98	+22.82
5	06.01 Kings McGrath,Webster,McGaw,Gall,c:Lawson	4	1:50.97 (5) 1:50.97	3:47.69 (5) 1:56.72	5:43.87 (5) 1:56.18	7:37.74 1:53.87	4.14	+26.96
6	06.08 Kings Hazlett,Fagan,Davis,Ralph,c:Leahy	9	1:52.98 (6) 1:52.98	3:59.07 (6) 2:06.09	6:04.87 (6) 2:05.80	8:07.71 2:02.84	29.97	+56.93
7	06.06 St Josephs Alexandrou*,Duncan*,Rynehart,Lumb,c:Gahan	8	2:05.65 (7) 2:05.65	4:26.23 (7) 2:20.58	7:04.92 (7) 2:38.69	9:25.67 2:20.75	77.96	+134.8
	06.02 Newington Moore,Macdessi,Gray,Devlin,c:Grove	6	SCRATCHED					
Progress :								*substitute

Race 16 School 3rd Four							Race 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.03 Shore Rogan,McIntosh,Faulkner,Wyles,c:Sam	6	1:41.82 (1) 1:41.82	3:30.97 (1) 1:49.15	5:21.90 (1) 1:50.93	7:13.52 1:51.62	0.00	+0.00
2	07.04 St Ignatius McRae,Haire,Brown,Holmes,c:Kelly	3	1:45.79 (3) 1:45.79	3:37.07 (2) 1:51.28	5:28.08 (2) 1:51.01	7:19.45 1:51.37	5.93	+5.93
3	07.05 St Josephs Stewart*,Edwards*,Storrier,Loadsmen,c:Chow	4	1:45.55 (2) 1:45.55	3:37.41 (3) 1:51.86	5:31.85 (3) 1:54.44	7:25.46 1:53.61	6.01	+11.94
4	07.01 Kings Firth,Stewart,Todd,Gavel,c:Lawson	7	1:48.54 (4) 1:48.54	3:43.22 (4) 1:54.68	5:38.26 (4) 1:55.04	7:33.09 1:54.83	7.63	+19.57
5	07.02 Newington Mitchell-Zancanaro,Morris,Hunter,Palu,c:Gregoire	2	1:53.76 (5) 1:53.76	4:01.05 (5) 2:07.29	6:07.47 (5) 2:06.42	8:14.65 2:07.18	41.56	+61.13
	07.06 Sydney Grammar Snow,Song,Siroky,Lanigan,c:Oo	5	SCRATCHED					
Progress :								*substitute

Sydney Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Race 17 School 2nd Four							Race 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.05 St Ignatius Erwin,Delany,Gontarczyk,Tancred,c:Culbert	6	1:46.01 (1) 1:46.01	3:36.86 (1) 1:50.85	5:28.05 (1) 1:51.19	7:18.33 1:50.28	0.00	+0.00
2	08.01 Kings Heriot,Collins,Sivagangabalan,Irving,c:Lawson	5	1:47.04 (2) 1:47.04	3:38.95 (2) 1:51.91	5:29.77 (2) 1:50.82	7:23.49 1:53.72	5.16	+5.16
3	08.03 Scots Smart,Rossi,Stambolie,Simpson,c:Boyton	7	1:48.78 (4) 1:48.78	3:41.84 (3) 1:53.06	5:35.61 (3) 1:53.77	7:26.40 1:50.79	2.91	+8.07
4	08.06 St Josephs Hopkins,Brown,Whittaker,Pickthall,c:Tayar	4	1:48.14 (3) 1:48.14	3:42.48 (4) 1:54.34	5:38.22 (4) 1:55.74	7:36.80 1:58.58	10.40	+18.47
5	08.02 Newington Henderson*,Hodgkinson*,Takayawa,Smit,c:Clayton	3	1:53.43 (5) 1:53.43	3:51.31 (5) 1:57.88	5:45.37 (5) 1:54.06	7:43.74 1:58.37	6.94	+25.41
	08.07 Sydney Grammar Ferrara,Germaine,Kappelmann,Macneall Chapman,c:Li	2	SCRATCHED					
	08.04 Shore Bailey,Hamilton,Bowman,Sherington,c:Brooks	8	DID NOT START					
Progress :							*substitute	

Race 18 School 1st Four							Race 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.04 Shore Wheeler,Roxburgh,Welch,Crowther,c:Miller	1	1:39.85 (1) 1:39.85	3:25.52 (1) 1:45.67	5:14.14 (1) 1:48.62	7:01.53 1:47.39	0.00	+0.00
2	09.06 St Ignatius Burke,O'Brien,McClintock,Donohue,c:Stack	4	1:42.95 (2) 1:42.95	3:32.66 (2) 1:49.71	5:26.04 (2) 1:53.38	7:16.98 1:50.94	15.45	+15.45
3	09.01 Kings Walsh,Millward,Yates,Blatchford,c:Lawson	8	1:45.31 (3) 1:45.31	3:36.54 (3) 1:51.23	5:29.25 (3) 1:52.71	7:21.80 1:52.55	4.82	+20.27
4	09.07 St Josephs Harrs,Morshead,Foster,Frederikson,c:Mulders	2	1:48.60 (6) 1:48.60	3:41.85 (5) 1:53.25	5:38.55 (5) 1:56.70	7:30.39 1:51.84	8.59	+28.86
5	09.02 Newington White*,Chanter,Cominos,Robertson,c:Eason	6	1:47.78 (5) 1:47.78	3:41.35 (4) 1:53.57	5:38.04 (4) 1:56.69	7:30.57 1:52.53	0.18	+29.04
6	09.03 Scots Beukes*,Littlemore,Skelton,Taber,c:Cameron	3	1:46.44 (4) 1:46.44	3:43.56 (6) 1:57.12	5:41.87 (6) 1:58.31	7:35.46 1:53.59	4.89	+33.93
7	09.08 Sydney Boys High Cai,Jouravlev,Dang,Zou,c:Wang	7	1:56.40 (7) 1:56.40	3:57.89 (7) 2:01.49	6:03.41 (7) 2:05.52	8:03.99 2:00.58	28.53	+62.46
8	09.09 Sydney Grammar Blore,Kim,Kumarage,Cho,c:Chan	5	1:59.79 (8) 1:59.79	4:09.34 (8) 2:09.55	6:22.31 (8) 2:12.97	8:35.04 2:12.73	31.05	+93.51
	09.05 St Augustines Cao,Wise,Parker,Pender,c:Taylor	9	SCRATCHED					
Progress :							*substitute	

Sydney Grammar School Regatta

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Race 19 School 2nd Eight							Race 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	10.05 St Ignatius Sullivan,Nicol,Coble,Ward, Forlico,Walker,Johnston, Van Rijswijk,c:McNulty	8	1:32.73 (1) 1:32.73	3:09.79 (1) 1:37.06	4:48.09 (1) 1:38.30	6:25.42 1:37.33	0.00	+0.00	
2	10.02 Newington Adams,Downing,Toogood,McDonald, Auld,Whittaker,Walsh,Fuller,c:Baker	5	1:32.94 (2) 1:32.94	3:11.04 (2) 1:38.10	4:50.90 (2) 1:39.86	6:29.08 1:38.18	3.66	+3.66	
3	10.03 Scots White,Juracich,Milling,West*, Reid,Hoddle,Lampson,Wells,c:Trott	2	1:36.17 (4) 1:36.17	3:13.97 (3) 1:37.80	4:53.02 (3) 1:39.05	6:30.97 1:37.95	1.89	+5.55	
4	10.06 St Josephs Faulk,Crawford,Reeves,Tripolone, Geach,Claire,Phelps,Spork,c:Willis	3	1:35.55 (3) 1:35.55	3:16.36 (4) 1:40.81	4:59.73 (4) 1:43.37	6:39.42 1:39.69	8.45	+14.00	
5	10.01 Kings Camilleri,Hall,Bodman,Duffy, McMurtrie,Dugan,Moore,Platis,c:Graham	6	1:50.86 (5) 1:50.86	3:18.02 (5) 1:27.16	5:01.19 (5) 1:43.17	6:39.89 1:38.70	0.47	+14.47	
6	10.07 Sydney Boys High Mermelas,Chen,Iliffe,Zhang, Guo,Yuen,Wilkinson,Varthakavi,c:Denigan	4	1:53.83 (6) 1:53.83	3:46.64 (6) 1:52.81	5:43.95 (6) 1:57.31	7:34.25 1:50.30	54.36	+68.83	
	10.04 Shore Salis,Frape,Marshall,Stanberg, Paris,Paris*,Glancy,Kierse,c:Chapman	7	DID NOT START						

Progress :

*substitute

Race 20 School 1st Eight							Race 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.05 St Ignatius Kelly,Field,McGrath,Bryant, Hyles,Carr,Hyde,Davis,c:Burton	1	1:28.38 (1) 1:28.38	3:02.00 (1) 1:33.62	4:43.30 (1) 1:41.30	6:10.82 1:27.52	0.00	+0.00
2	11.02 Newington McConnell,Veitch,Longcroft,de Hennin, Pattinson,Denton,Koskela,Chandler,c:Dewhurst	4	1:31.53 (2) 1:31.53	3:07.75 (2) 1:36.22	4:44.80 (2) 1:37.05	6:19.42 1:34.62	8.60	+8.60
3	11.06 St Josephs Holgate,Knevitt,Campbell,Wall, Curran,O'Hara,Dooley,Lane,c:Yates	3	1:33.35 (4) 1:33.35	3:09.68 (4) 1:36.33	4:47.94 (4) 1:38.26	6:21.18 1:33.24	1.76	+10.36
4	11.01 Kings Rogers,Parsons,Farrah,Bazina, Matthews,Tindal,Maclean,Fleet,c:Gerber	7	1:34.62 (7) 1:34.62	3:11.57 (7) 1:36.95	4:52.83 (7) 1:41.26	6:21.66 1:28.83	0.48	+10.84
5	11.03 Scots Hughes,Beck,Lowe,Berkelouw, McGregor,Stewart,Crawford*,Ireland,c:Cardno	8	1:33.00 (3) 1:33.00	3:09.51 (3) 1:36.51	4:47.64 (3) 1:38.13	6:21.73 1:34.09	0.07	+10.91
6	11.04 Shore Halstead,Robinson,Frape,Kellett, McHutchinson,Edwards,Harvey,Faddy,c:Zhu	2	1:33.68 (5) 1:33.68	3:11.09 (6) 1:37.41	4:49.24 (5) 1:38.15	6:24.19 1:34.95	2.46	+13.37
7	11.08 Sydney Grammar Lenard,Slack,Perumal,Hall, Berkelouw,Stumbles,Pepper,Fifield,c:Abdel Sayed	6	1:33.92 (6) 1:33.92	3:10.89 (5) 1:36.97	4:58.98 (8) 1:48.09	6:26.09 1:27.11	1.90	+15.27
8	11.07 Sydney Boys High Wu,Zhang,Samsonov,Komonen, Zhang,Mcleod,Shim,Matthews,c:Lai	5	1:44.47 (8) 1:44.47	3:31.61 (8) 1:47.14	4:50.82 (6) 1:19.21	7:03.02 2:12.20	36.93	+52.20

Progress :

*substitute